The Allied Telesis GS920 Series offers DIP Smart Gigabit switching solutions
for the desktop and small networks. Front-panel DIP switches provide easy
configuration of commonly-used features, without the need for a PC.
DIP switches
GS920 series switches provide port
configuration for Speed/Duplex, Loop
Detection and Flooding mode. The
ability to set up the DIP switch without

IEEE 802.3x Flow Control
IEEE 802.3az Energy-Efficient Ethernet
Ordering Information
AT-GS920/8
8-port 10/100/1000T unmanaged switch with
internal PSU
AT-GS920/8PS
8-port 10/100/1000T POE+ unmanaged switch
with internal PSU
AT-GS920/16
16-port 10/100/1000T unmanaged switch with
internal PSU
AT-GS920/24
24-port 10/100/1000T unmanaged switch with
internal PSU
Accessories
AT-BRKT-J23
Wall mount kit for AT-GS920/8, 16
AT-RKMT-J05
Rack mount kit for AT-GS920/16
AT-RKMT-J08
Rack mount kit for AT-GS920/8
AT-BRKT-J24
Wall mount kit for AT-GS920/8PS
AT-RKMT-J14/-J15
Rack mount kit for AT-GS920/8PS
Electrical/Mechanical Approvals
EAC certification
GS920/8, 16
ۼۼ EN55024
ۼۼ ICES Class B
ۼۼ VCCI Class B
ۼۼ FCC Class B
ۼۼ EN55032:2012 Class B
ۼۼ CISPR 32 Class B
ۼۼ CE
GS920/8PS, 24
ۼۼ EN55024
ۼۼ ICES Class A
ۼۼ VCCI Class A
ۼۼ FCC Class A
ۼۼ EN55032:2012 Class A
ۼۼ CISPR 32 Class A
ۼۼ CE
Safety
UL60950-1, 2nd Edition
CSA C22.2 No.60950-1-07, 2nd Edition
IEC60950-1(UL-EU, UL-CB)
Restrictions on Hazardous Substances
(RoHS) Compliance
EU RoHS compliant
Rack Mount and Wall Mount
GS920/8, 8PS, 16: optional
GS920/24:      included
Features
DIP switch configuration
BPDU/EAP pass-through
Flow control
Speed/Duplex configuration
Loop guard
Force MDI
Jumbo Frame
Energy Efficient Ethernet (EEE)* (*only on 100/1000M)
Eco-friendly
PRODUCT WIDTH X DEPTH X HEIGHT WEIGHT SWITCHING CAPACITY MAC ADDRESS POWER CURRENT MAX POWER
CONSUMPTION
GS920/8 210 x 121 x 38 mm
(8.27 x 4.76 x 1.50 in)
0.8 kg (1.76 lb) 16Gbps 4K 0.2A 4.5W
GS920/8PS 210 x 275 x 42.5 mm
(8.27 x 10.83 x 1.67 in) 1.6 kg (3.53 lb) 16Gbps 4K 1.7A See table below
GS920/16 263 x 179 x 38 mm
(10.35 x7.05 x 1.50 in)